AIR FORCE SCHOOL 3BRD
FEE STRUCTURE AS ON 01 APRIL 2024

1. Caution Money (Equivalent to one month tuition fee) (Refundable)

CLASS

VIV

Nursey-V |

__'Caution Feem_

OFF
R |
2998

PBO |NC’s

R

2795 | 2403

| 3405

3212

X=X

| 4603

4000

3608

2607 |
2795 |

Admission Fee (Equivalent to one month tuition fee)

' CLASS

Admission Fee

NAF

OFF
R

PBO
R

NC’s

| Nursery-V

3608

2998

2795 | 2403

VI-VIII

4000

3405

3212 | 2607

IX-XIl

4603

4000

3608

2795 |

Annual Charges-(For All Students)

(@) Development Fee (Quarterly) — (10% of annual tuition fee of respective

category)

CLASS Development Fee

OFFR | PBOR | NC’s
3600 | 3356 | 2884
4088 | 3856 | 3128

4800 | 4328 | 3356

| NAF
4328
4800
5524

Nursery-V
VI-VIII
IX-XII

200 |
500 |

School Diary/Magazine/Health Card Fees
Examination Fee

Library Fee

Activity Fee

(f) Sports Fee

(9) | Insurance Fee

| i B Total

(b)
()
(d)
(€)

200 |
150
64
1164

4, Monthly Charges-

(a) Tuition Fee

| Tuition Fee as on April 2024

| NAF | OFFR |PBOR |[NC’s
3608 | 2998 | 2795 | 2403
4000 | 3405 | 3212 | 2607
4603 | 4000 | 3608 | 2795

“Nursery-V
VIV
IX-XII

(b) Lab Fee- (Monthly Computer Lab Fee and Science Lab Fee)

(i) Rs. 50/-
(ii) Rs. 100/-

For classes Nursery & VI -
For classes I1X to XII .



(c)

Late Fee Rules

(i) Last date for depositing fee - 10" of Apr, Jul, Oct and Jan.

(ii) Late Fee will be charged in case of non-payment by due date.

(iii) Late fee @ Rs 20/-per day (including holidays) will be charged for ten days
after the last date of payment.

(iv) Thereafter Rs 50/-per day (including holidays) will be charged for next twenty
days till the action to strike-off name is initiated as per Para 3 Chapter 13 of Edn Code
2020.

(v)  In case of non- payment of fee within 30 days after the last date of payment
name of the student will be struck off from the roll of the strength.

(vi)  The outstanding tuition fee in respect of students whose names have been
struck off will be settled by the caution money of those students. The money will be
credited in tuition fee account. In case of readmission of struck off case, all charges
as specified for fresh admission will be levied.



