AIR FORCE SCHOOL 3BRD FEE STRUCTURE AS ON 01 APRIL 2024

1. Caution Money (Equivalent to one month tuition fee) (Refundable)

CLASS	Caution Fee			
	NAF	OFF R	PBO R	NC's
Nursey-V	3608	2998	2795	2403
VI-VIII	4000	3405	3212	2607
IX-XII	4603	4000	3608	2795

2. Admission Fee (Equivalent to one month tuition fee)

CLASS	Admission Fee			
	NAF	OFF R	PBO R	NC's
Nursery-V	3608	2998	2795	2403
VI-VIII	4000	3405	3212	2607
IX-XII	4603	4000	3608	2795

3. Annual Charges-(For All Students)

(a) <u>Development Fee (Quarterly) - (10% of annual tuition fee of respective category)</u>

CLASS	Development Fee			
	NAF	OFFR	PBOR	NC's
Nursery-V	4328	3600	3356	2884
VI-VIII	4800	4088	3856	3128
IX-XII	5524	4800	4328	3356

	Total	1164
(g)	Insurance Fee	64
(f)	Sports Fee	150
(e)	Activity Fee	200
(d)	Library Fee	50
(c)	Examination Fee	500
(b)	School Diary/Magazine/Health Card Fees	200

4. Monthly Charges-

(a) Tuition Fee

CLASS	Tuition Fee as on April 2024				
	NAF	OFFR	PBOR	NC's	
Nursery-V	3608	2998	2795	2403	
VI-VIII	4000	3405	3212	2607	
IX-XII	4603	4000	3608	2795	

(b) <u>Lab Fee</u>- (Monthly Computer Lab Fee and Science Lab Fee)

(i) For classes Nursery & VIII

Rs. 50/-

(ii) For classes IX to XII

Rs. 100/-

(c) Late Fee Rules

- (i) Last date for depositing fee 10th of Apr, Jul, Oct and Jan.
- (ii) Late Fee will be charged in case of non-payment by due date.
- (iii) Late fee @ Rs 20/-per day (including holidays) will be charged for ten days after the last date of payment.
- (iv) Thereafter Rs 50/-per day (including holidays) will be charged for next twenty days till the action to strike-off name is initiated as per Para 3 Chapter 13 of Edn Code 2020.
- (v) In case of non- payment of fee within 30 days after the last date of payment name of the student will be struck off from the roll of the strength.
- (vi) The outstanding tuition fee in respect of students whose names have been struck off will be settled by the caution money of those students. The money will be credited in tuition fee account. In case of readmission of struck off case, all charges as specified for fresh admission will be levied.